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

1 sack, 1 pr. gloves, 1 pin, 1 pkg.
blue prints, 1 watch fob.

LOST Saturday forenoon, black leather
traveling bag containing baby's clothes,
kodak, etc.; left on curb In front of
Highland Court; return 10 apt. 308 High-
land Court, 220 Gllsan st. Reward!

LOST Eight heifer, one pure black, two
pure red. two pure yellow, iwo pure black
and white, one pure yellow and white.
Lost from Barton. Oregon. Alfred

Route 2. Box 97. Boring. Orefjon.

LOST One bunch of keys on ring, some-
where between Portland and Greshsm. via
Section Line road or Greaham and Port-
land via Base Line road. Call Main
1277 or Marshall 4571.

LOST From 253 King St., small cream col-

ored kye terrier puppy: answers to name
,,f na- nil rllDDed but head and ears;
reward. Phone Main 7603 and A 3928.

LOST August 6, corner Broadway and Jef-
ferson, lady's black purse, containing
money and. Jewelry. Finder please re-

turn to 264 Broadway. Reward.
LOST-He- ar new ice ring, on West Side,

collar and tie with ruby stud and tie
clasp attached. - Finder pleae phone la-
bor S89 and receive reward. al

LOST Ladles' watch fob with monogram
slide E. 3. Phone Marshall 4438. Reward.

FINANCIAL.

HACKER & THERKELSEN CO.,

I1FKERAI. INSURANCE.
306 Spalding Bldg. Main .751)2. A 338-

WE furnish the money at a low rate of In-

terest and save you more than the broker-
age of 2 per cent If we do the planning
and building for you; it will pay you to
see us. L. R. Bailey Co., Inc., 324 Ablngton.

WE BUY'
MORTGAGES

AND NOTES.
WESTERN BOND MORTGAGE CO.,

30 4th St., Board of Trade Bldg.

MONEY for rood city loans, 6 and 7 per
cenL J. A. Cunningham, 832 Morgan bldg.

LOANS on Improved Inside property; plenty
of monev; low rates; 110 delay. Principals
only. Robertson At Bwlng, 207-20- 8 North-
western Bank bidg.

MONEY to loan on Improved city properties,
also farms; mortgages' purchased. A. W.
Payne, 215 Lumber Exchange bldg.

FIRST and second mortgages, also sellers
Interest in contracts purchased; Oregon or
Wash. H. E. Noble. Lumbermens bldg.

MORTGAGE LOANS, notes, contracts, mort-
gages (first and second), equities pur-
chased. F. H. Lowls & Co., 4 Lewis bldg.

WE buy notes, bonds and mortgages. Rob-
ertson & Ewlng, 207-- N. W. Bank bldg.

Money lo Loan on Ileal llMale.
AVAILABLE FUNDS FOR MORTGAGE

LOANS.
Any amount to $500,000, close-I- n city.

7 per ce&t
$12,000, close-i- n farm property, 7 per

cent.
10,0O0, Multnomah or Washington Co.,

8 per cent
5SO00, good farm security, close In, 8 per

cent.
$5000, West Side security, 7 per cent.
Several $2500 amounts, city property. 7

and 8 per cent.
81500, city property, 8 per cent.
Many $1000 amounts, city or close-i- n

country, 7 and s per cent.
Any amount, $500 and over, on city and

acreage security, H per
INVESTMENT & MORTGAGE
. COMPANY. Inc.,

Stock Exchange Bldg.. 3d and Yamhill

MONEY TO LOAN
In suras to suit z
on improved real

estate security.
$500 to $50,000. 9Prompt service.

Lowest rates.
HAMMOND MORTGAGE COMPANY.

423 Chamber of Commerce.

MONEY TO LOAN
ON IMPROVED REAL ESTATE FOh
BUILDING PURPOSES: VERY FLEX-1BL-

CONTRACTS; NO COMMISSIONS.
LIFE Ik TRUST CO..

916 Spalding Bldg.

PRIVATE FUNDS TO LOAN.
$20,000 at S'c. $18,000 $12,000

10,000 8,000 5,000
3,000 2.50O 1.500
1,200 900 600

M'KENZIE Ac CO.,
515 Gerllnger Bldg Main 2801.

TO LOAN AT 7 PER CENT.
$2 000, $3800, $4000

$6000, $15,000.
On Portland lmpioied property. Make

application to
GOODS ELL BROS., 433 Worcester Bldg.

.TO LOAN.
5'n to 7 money on Inside business prop-

erty, apartments and dwellings.
Principals only. Apply to R. II.
Blossom, 316 Chamber commerce.

MORTGAGE LOANS IN ANY AMOUNT.
At 7 and 8 per cent on city or close-I- n

farm property.
Oregon Investment & Mortgage Co.. Inc.,

Stock Exchange, 3d and Yamhill.

$1000.00 TO $6000.00 to loan, current ratea
FIDELITY REALTY . MORTGAGE CO.

604 Piatt Bldg.

ON Improved city property or for building
purposes, 3 to 6 years' time: liberal pay-
ment privileges; money advanced as build-
ing progresses. The Equitable Saving At
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